
Study Abroad 2026 Q&A

South Korea

Malaysia & Thailand

Bali, Indonesia

16.09.

12.11.

19.11.

26.11.

OVERVIEW
ALL SESSIONS ARE HELD FROM 12:30-13:00 CET

HELD ONLINE VIA ZOOM!

Presentation
about destination

Chat with current
or former students

Q&A session for
AE and panelists

REGISTER HERE!


